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2016 B |Alameda, College of Ann Gonzalez Ann.Gonzalez@peralta.edu 510.748.2106
1999 D |Allan Hancock Christine Reed CReed@hancockcollege.edu 805.922.6966 x3348
1989 A |American River Samuel Morrison morriss@arc.losrios.edu 916.484.4576
2022 D |Antelope Valley Jamie Jones Jamie.jones@avc.edu 661.722.6300 x6992
2004 C |Bakersfield Consuelo Gonzalez cogonzal@bakersfieldcollege.edu 661.395.4769
2022 B |Berkeley City ArmandoFranco afranco@peralta.edu 323.708.2906
2001 A |Butte Pablo Suarez suarezpa@butte.edu 530.879.4301
1989 B |Cabrillo Kelli Horner kehorner@cabrillo.edu 831.479.5785
2000 B |Canada Rance Bobo bobor@smccd.edu 650.381.3559
2000 D |Canyons, College of the Amy Foote amy.foote@canyons.edu 661.362.3448
2022 G |Cerritos Noemi Rodriguez noemirodriguez@cerritos.edu 562.860.2451 x2796
2006 B |Chabot Maria Rodriguez-Larrain mrodriguez-larrain@chabotcollege.edu 510.723.7266
2023 C |Clovis Community Rebekah Villalta rebekah.villalta@cloviscollege.edu 559.325.5386
2000 C |Coalinga Zachary Soto zacksoto@whccd.edu 559.934.2762
2022 G |Coastline Community Sara Estrada mesa@coastline.edu 714.241.6218
2022 G |Compton Lorena Fonseca lfonseca@compton.edu 310.900.1600 x2544
2023 B |Contra Costa Setiati Sidharta ssidharta@contracosta.edu 510.215.4005
2022 F |Copper Mountain Sarah Rodriguez sarahrodriguez@cmccd.edu 760.366.5201 x5780
2000 A |Cosumnes River Michael Carney carneym@crc.losrios.edu 916.691.7657
2022 F |Crafton Hills Krysten Audibert kaudibert@craftonhills.edu 909.389.3611
2022 D |Cuesta Sara Sanchez sara_sanchezl@cuesta.edu 805.559.9752
2022 G |Cypress Yanet Padilla ygarcia@cypresscollege.edu 714.484.7149
2022 B |DeAnza Yvette Campbell mesa@deanza.edu 408.864.8386
2000 F |Desert, College of the Jorge Perez japerez@collegeofthedesert.edu 760.776.7455
2014 B |Diablo Valley Brandy Gibson bgibson@dvc.edu 925.969.4232
1999 G |EastLosAngeles Brissa Palacios palacib@elac.edu 323.260.8118
1999 G |ElCamino Arturo Hernandez ahernandez@elcamino.edu 310.660.3593 x5887
2024 A |Folsom Mayra Hernandez HernanM@flc.losrios.edu 916.608.6654
2022 B |Foothill Jovanah Arrington arringtonjovanah@fhda.edu 650.949.7384
2023 G |Fullerton Bridget Salzameda (Interim) bsalzameda@fullcoll.edu 714.992.7043
1999 B |Gavilan Esteban Talavera etalavera@gavilan.edu 408.848.4887
2023 G |Glendale Community Yvette Hassakoursian yvetteh@glendale.edu 818.240.1000 x3130
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2022 G |Golden West Sally Heath sheath4@cccd.edu 714.895.8132
2022 E |Grossmont Brodney Fitzgerald john.fitzgerald@gcccd.edu 619.644.7163
2000 B |Hartnell Joel Thompson jothompson@hartnell.edu 831.770.6106
2022 E |Imperial Valley Janeth Corona janeth.corona@imperial.edu 760.355.6333
2022 G |Irvine Valley Cesar Montenegro cmontenegro@ivc.edu 949.451.5382
2000 B |Laney Alyssa Arnold alyssaarnold@peralta.edu 510.464.3224
2022 B |Las Positas Jason Maxwell jmaxwell@laspositascollege.edu 925.424.1081
2022 C |Lemoore Gustavo Enriquez gustavoenriquezl4@whccd.edu 559.925.3255
2022 G |LongBeach City Amy Lee a2lee@lbcc.edu 562.938.4771
2022 G |Los Angeles City Maria Calpito calpitml@lacitycollege.edu 323.953.4000 x2196
2022 G |Los Angeles Harbor Heidi Medrano medranhp@laccd.edu 310.233.4651
2022 G |LosAngeles Mission Carlos Figueroa Arroyo figuerca@lamission.edu 818.833.3447
2022 G |Los Angeles Pierce Beth Cheung cheungep@piercecollege.edu 818.710.4427
2022 G |Los Angeles Southwest Lawrence Bradford (Resp Admin)  |Bradfoll@lasc.edu 323.241.5280
2022 G |Los Angeles Valley Pamela Byrd-Williams byrdwipb@lavc.edu 818.947.2880
2012 B |Los Medanos Nicole Trager ntrager@losmedanos.edu 925.473.7685
2022 B |Marin, College of Nicole Mcintyre nmcintyre@marin.edu 415.485.9539
1995 A |Mendocino Eric Hoefler ehoefler@mendocino.edu 707.468.3096
2022 C |Merced Jaskaran Dhesi jaskaran.dhesi@mccd.edu 209.381.6556
2024 B |Merritt Diane Wu Chang (Interim) dtchang@peralta.edu 510.436.2426
2022 E |MiraCosta Jessica Perez-Corona jperezcorona@miracosta.edu 760.795.6856
2000 B |Mission Edrina Rashidi Edrina.Rashidi@missioncollege.edu 408.855.5041
2022 C |Modesto Jr. Elana Peach-Fine Peachfine@mijc.edu 209.575.6690
2022 B |Monterey Peninsula Christian Smith cmsmith@mpc.edu 831.645.7512
2024 D |Moorpark Michael Hoffman (Interim) mhoffman@vcced.edu 805.553.4875
2022 F |Moreno Valley Erin Cosgrove Erin.Cosgrove@mvc.edu 951.571.6622
2022 G |Mt. San Antonio Mary Bonaparte-Saller mary.bonaparte.mtsac.edu 909.274.5312
1998 B |NapaValley Rene Rubio rrubio@napavalley.edu 707.256.7281
2022 F |Norco Courtney Dousset Courtney.Doussett@norcocollege.edu 951.372.7017
2022 B |Ohlone Alexandria Castaneda acastaneda@ohlone.edu 510.659.6450
2022 G |Orange Coast Theresa De Los Santos Tdelossantosl@occ.cccd.edu 714.432.5012
2022 D |Oxnard Andrea Duran aduran@vccced.edu 805.678.5909
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2000 G |Pasadena City Julius Duthoy jduthoy@pasadena.edu 626.585.7540
2023 C |Porterville Reagen Dozier reagen.dozier@portervillecollege.edu 559.791.2271
2022 C |Reedley Jacquelyn Rubalcaba-Muniz jacquelyn.rubalcaba@reedleycollege.edu  [559.494.3483
2008 G |RioHondo Gisela Spieler-Persad gspieler@riohondo.edu 562.463.3222
2022 F |Riverside City Lynn Wright (Resp Admin) lynn.wright@rcc.edu 951.222.8493
1993 A Sacramento City Lorena Jaurequi JauregL@scc.losrios.edu 916.568.3041
2022 G |Saddleback Art Nitta anitta@saddleback.edu 949.582.4823
2017 F |San Bernardino Valley Daniel Mayo dmayo@valleycollege.edu 909.387.1651
2000 E |San Diego City Cynthia Short cshort@sdced.edu 619.388.3156
2022 E |San Diego Mesa Robert Monroy rmonroy001@sdccd.edu 619.388.7143
2022 E |SanDiego Miramar Linda Woods Iwoods@sdccd.edu 619.388.7750
2009 B |San Francisco, City College of |Frederick Moore fmoore@ccsf.edu 415.452.5817
2000 C |SanJoaquin Delta Cassandra Hernandez chernandez@deltacollege.edu 209.954.5706
2022 B |San Jose City Chynna Obana chynna.obana@sjcc.edu 408.288.3107
2017 B |San Mateo, College of Olivia Viveros viveroso@smccd.edu 650.574.6601
1999 G |SantaAna Dan Ruiz ruiz_dan@sac.edu 714.564.6373
2007 D |Santa Barbara City Virginia Estrella vestrella@pipeline.sbcc.edu 805.730.4792
1999 B |Santa Rosa Junior Jessica Zambrano jzambrano@santarosa.edu 707.527.7903
2023 G |Santiago Canyon Martin Stringer stringer_martin@sccollege.edu 714.628.4816
2000 C |Sequoias, College of the Tess Hernandez tessh@cos.edu 559.737.4845
2022 A |Shasta Jessica Knight MESA@shastacollege.edu 530.242.7613
2000 B |Skyline Emilie Hein heine@smccd.edu 650.738.4136
1998 B |Solano Community Ariana Martinez arianna.martinez@solano.edu 707.864.7000 x7295
1999 E |Southwestern Mourad Mjahed mmjahed@swccd.edu 619.482.6381
2022 C |Taft Jose Valadez Jvaladez@taftcollege.edu 661.763.7776
2000 D |Ventura Mayte Ipatzi Guevara mayte_ipatziguevaral@vcccd.edu 805.289.4813
2022 F |Victor Valley Pablo Saldana Pablo.Saldana@vvc.edu 760.245.4271 x2349
2022 B |WestValley Raiida Thompson raiida.thompson@missioncollege.edu 408.741.2053
2012 A |Woodland Community Lorena Navarro [navarro@yccd.edu 530.661.5791
2001 A | Yuba Community Eliliana Becerra egonzale@yccd.edu 530.741.6809
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MESA Statewide Stephanie Ricks-Albert sricksal@cccco.edu 916.323.3093

MESA Statewide Vacant N/A N/A
University of California Office of the President

MESA Statewide Thomas Anh thomas.ahn@ucop.edu 510.987.9138

MESA Statewide Juanita Muniz-Torres juanita.muniz-torres@ucop.edu 510.987.9381

MESA Statewide Mindy Rieger mindy.rieger@ucop.edu 510.987.0012

MESA Statewide Marvin Maldonado marvin.maldonado@ucop.edu

MESA Statewide Beatrice Prieto beatrice.rprieto@ucop.edu
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